
COST COMPARISON
Jan 2021 vs. Jan 2024  

Gas

2lb Bag Apples

Chicken Thighs

Onions

Milk     

Sugar       

Jan. 2021 Percent
Increase Jan. 2024 

 

$2.38/gal

$1.89 

$2.00

$2.67 

$2.16  

$0.68

151%

111.11%

91% 

55.06%

47.69% 

44.12% 

$3.60/gal

$3.99

$3.82

$4.14

$3.19 

$0.98 SUGAR


