## COST COMPARISON Jan 2021 vs. Jan 2024

		Jan. 2021	Percent Increase	Jan. 2024
٩	Gas	\$2.38/gal	151%	\$3.60/gal
ĕ	21b Bag Apples	\$1.89	111.11%	\$3.99
	Chicken Thighs	\$2.00	91%	\$3.82
	Onions	\$2.67	55.06%	\$4.14
MILK	Milk	\$2.16	47.69%	\$3.19
JUGAR	Sugar	\$0.68	44.12%	\$0.98

